
2 Mile (Age 12-100 Years)

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valkommen Fitness 00:16:11.08 39

2 Vikings 00:18:14.55 59

3 HMC Farms 00:17:27.51 61

4 Workouts Unlimited 00:18:42.17 74

5 28 Insurance Agency 00:37:16.62 172

6 Strategic Industry, Inc. 00:39:32.71 185

7 Marcy's Hart Insurance Group 00:39:33.42 206

8 Ladies Who Walk 00:39:41.22 210

9 Lopez 00:41:22.44 235

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kingsburg Healthcare District 00:25:32.80 3

Traveling Sista’s 00:29:29.08 3

Ducky and Bunny 00:32:00.45 3

Viking Hair Studio 00:32:10.99 3

Palomar Family 00:17:31.90 2

Latina Runners Squad 00:20:32.05 2

M&amp;B/Chicken 00:18:54.98 2

Mercado 00:27:02.06 2

BNB RUNNERS 00:34:45.82 2

Los Longos de Dinuba 00:39:01.48 2

Ron And Mary Ann Schmid 00:22:17.73 1

Baker- Bishop 00:31:32.64 1
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2 Mile (Age 12-100 Years)

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valkommen Fitness 00:16:11.08 31 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 601 Hector Urueta 00:13:37.61 3

2 6 818 Sarah Schmal 00:16:22.73 5

3 9 484 Brie Visser 00:16:44.38 8

4 12 788 Laura Parkinson 00:16:59.83 11

5 13 414 Shelby Gadea 00:17:10.84 12

6 14 598 Patrick Aguirre 00:17:20.21 (13)

7 15 380 Katelyn te Velde 00:17:26.10 (14)

2 Vikings 00:18:14.55 6 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 310 Matt Stovall 00:11:29.21 1

2 2 330 Jacob Peterson 00:11:36.95 2

3 7 331 Karlee Peterson 00:16:29.36 6

4 32 352 Phil Stovall 00:21:30.44 21

5 57 333 Scott Hodges 00:30:06.76 29

6 58 332 Kristine Hodges 00:30:07.20 (30)

3 HMC Farms 00:17:27.51 9 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 437 Reed McClarty 00:16:17.13 4

2 10 264 Jason Moraga 00:16:54.15 9

3 18 671 Cameron Kauk 00:17:45.86 15

4 19 241 Kevin Parkinson 00:17:57.85 16

5 21 240 Russell Suemoto 00:18:22.57 17

6 33 239 Jennifer Woods 00:21:51.99 (22)

7 38 672 Daylynn Fynaut 00:23:37.03 (24)

4 Workouts Unlimited 00:18:42.17 19 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 709 Giuliana Irigoyen 00:16:41.45 7

2 11 233 Isaiah Escobedo 00:16:58.88 10

3 28 267 Trent Olson 00:19:37.82 18

4 29 647 Chris Andrews 00:19:42.68 19

5 30 266 Michelle Brasil 00:20:30.04 20

6 37 891 Braydon Miller 00:23:34.47 (23)

7 46 893 Brody Miller 00:25:40.25 (27)

5 28 Insurance Agency 00:37:16.62 5 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 73 258 Shanae Sanchez 00:34:12.02 31

2 74 255 Tara Sassman 00:34:13.09 32

3 87 256 Diana Alvarez 00:35:45.10 34

4 100 259 Maribel Hernandez 00:41:04.26 37

5 101 257 Kelly Mabary 00:41:08.63 38

6 Strategic Industry, Inc. 00:39:32.71 6 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 84 663 Chloe Phillips 00:35:21.64 33

2 96 421 Sarah Lane 00:38:56.11 35

3 97 423 Jimmy Clark 00:38:56.53 36

4 103 994 Valerie Fulton 00:41:49.58 39

5 106 661 Ivan Phillips 00:42:39.66 42
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2 Mile (Age 12-100 Years)

6 107 664 Ani Phillips 00:42:42.09 (43)

7 Marcy's Hart Insurance Group 00:39:33.42 6 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 426 Marcos Maravillo 00:24:17.22 26

2 104 429 Emilse Faria 00:42:31.22 40

3 105 425 Marcy Maravillo 00:42:34.24 41

4 113 431 Rocky Roque 00:44:11.65 49

5 114 430 Precilla Villa 00:44:12.77 50

6 122 428 Moses Maravillo 00:46:03.83 (57)

8 Ladies Who Walk 00:39:41.22 6 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 358 Kelli Klassen 00:25:50.50 28

2 108 356 Anna Pendgergrass 00:43:05.07 44

3 109 360 Diane Rawson 00:43:06.55 45

4 110 359 Karen Kemp 00:43:11.18 46

5 111 355 Lorena Davis 00:43:12.77 47

6 112 357 Pam Gadea 00:43:12.90 (48)

9 Lopez 00:41:22.44 8 235

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 213 Ein Soto 00:24:07.08 25

2 115 312 John Olson 00:45:38.02 51

3 116 313 Wanda Olson 00:45:40.10 52

4 117 212 Apollo Soto 00:45:43.48 53

5 118 209 Rodger Lopez 00:45:43.50 54

6 119 195 Cheryl Faulkner 00:45:45.57 (55)

7 120 211 Candace Lopez 00:45:46.07 (56)
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2 Mile (Age 12-100 Years)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 310 Matt Stovall Runner 00:11:29.21 Vikings

2 2 330 Jacob Peterson Runner 00:11:36.95 Vikings

3 3 601 Hector Urueta Runner 00:13:37.61 Valkommen Fitness

4 0 956 Finley Rogers Runner 00:16:07.92 Kingsburg Healthcare District

5 4 437 Reed McClarty Runner 00:16:17.13 HMC Farms

6 5 818 Sarah Schmal Runner 00:16:22.73 Valkommen Fitness

7 6 331 Karlee Peterson Runner 00:16:29.36 Vikings

8 7 709 Giuliana Irigoyen Runner 00:16:41.45 Workouts Unlimited

9 8 484 Brie Visser Runner 00:16:44.38 Valkommen Fitness

10 9 264 Jason Moraga Runner 00:16:54.15 HMC Farms

11 10 233 Isaiah Escobedo Runner 00:16:58.88 Workouts Unlimited

12 11 788 Laura Parkinson Runner 00:16:59.83 Valkommen Fitness

13 12 414 Shelby Gadea Runner 00:17:10.84 Valkommen Fitness

14 (13) 598 Patrick Aguirre Runner 00:17:20.21 Valkommen Fitness

15 (14) 380 Katelyn te Velde Runner 00:17:26.10 Valkommen Fitness

16 0 693 Angela Palomar Runner 00:17:31.85 Palomar Family

17 0 692 Ernie Palomar Runner 00:17:31.94 Palomar Family

18 15 671 Cameron Kauk Runner 00:17:45.86 HMC Farms

19 16 241 Kevin Parkinson Runner 00:17:57.85 HMC Farms

20 0 1002 Lorena Rodriguez Runner 00:18:14.56 Latina Runners Squad

21 17 240 Russell Suemoto Runner 00:18:22.57 HMC Farms

22 0 481 Nick Visser Runner 00:18:24.98 Valkommen Fitness

23 0 648 Adriana Canchola Runner 00:18:30.37 Valkommen Fitness

24 0 607 Anastasiya Hess Runner 00:18:47.11 Valkommen Fitness

25 0 926 Brookylnn Gipson Runner 00:18:54.71 M&amp;B/Chicken

26 0 925 Mallory Correa Runner 00:18:55.26 M&amp;B/Chicken

27 0 649 Jorge Garcia Runner 00:19:10.92 Valkommen Fitness

28 18 267 Trent Olson Runner 00:19:37.82 Workouts Unlimited

29 19 647 Chris Andrews Runner 00:19:42.68 Workouts Unlimited

30 20 266 Michelle Brasil Runner 00:20:30.04 Workouts Unlimited

31 0 411 Meagan Ruiz Runner 00:21:02.19 Valkommen Fitness

32 21 352 Phil Stovall Runner 00:21:30.44 Vikings

33 (22) 239 Jennifer Woods Runner 00:21:51.99 HMC Farms

34 0 265 Wendy Schmid Runner 00:22:17.73 Ron And Mary Ann Schmid

35 0 379 Eric te Velde Runner 00:22:47.11 Valkommen Fitness

36 0 1001 Jeanette Garnica Runner 00:22:49.53 Latina Runners Squad

37 (23) 891 Braydon Miller Runner 00:23:34.47 Workouts Unlimited

38 (24) 672 Daylynn Fynaut Runner 00:23:37.03 HMC Farms

39 0 245 Laurie Suemoto Runner 00:23:45.16 HMC Farms

40 0 724 Natalie Uyeno Runner 00:24:01.24 Traveling Sista’s

41 25 213 Ein Soto Runner 00:24:07.08 Lopez

42 26 426 Marcos Maravillo Runner 00:24:17.22 Marcy's Hart Insurance Group

43 0 285 Ricardo Mercado Runner 00:24:38.73 Mercado

44 0 282 Marisa Parker Runner 00:25:05.59 Ducky and Bunny

45 0 677 Abby Cortez Runner 00:25:30.08 Valkommen Fitness

46 (27) 893 Brody Miller Runner 00:25:40.25 Workouts Unlimited

47 0 890 Aaron Miller Runner 00:25:42.63 Workouts Unlimited

48 0 821 Seth Brown Runner 00:25:45.59 Workouts Unlimited

49 28 358 Kelli Klassen Runner 00:25:50.50 Ladies Who Walk

50 0 683 Carly Rodgers Runner 00:26:12.20 Workouts Unlimited

51 0 967 Wyatt Staggs Runner 00:26:33.17 Valkommen Fitness
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2 Mile (Age 12-100 Years)

52 0 889 Kaci Miller Runner 00:26:57.87 Workouts Unlimited

53 0 600 Ashlee Urueta Runner 00:27:29.61 Valkommen Fitness

54 0 966 Milia Mahfoud Runner 00:27:30.20 Valkommen Fitness

55 0 1026 STEPHANIE Rodriguez Runner 00:28:31.12 Valkommen Fitness

56 0 284 Cindy Mercado Runner 00:29:25.39 Mercado

57 29 333 Scott Hodges Runner 00:30:06.76 Vikings

58 (30) 332 Kristine Hodges Runner 00:30:07.20 Vikings

59 0 959 Cheyanne Rogers Runner 00:30:14.01 Kingsburg Healthcare District

60 0 958 Alina Rogers Runner 00:30:16.48 Kingsburg Healthcare District

61 0 263 Mikael Johnson Runner 00:30:54.18 HMC Farms

62 0 288 Mark Frederiksen Runner 00:30:59.34 Valkommen Fitness

63 0 480 Jamie Visser Runner 00:31:22.60 Valkommen Fitness

64 0 884 Shannon Coddington Runner 00:31:26.47 Valkommen Fitness

65 0 680 Ahna Bishop Runner 00:31:32.64 Baker- Bishop

66 0 597 Danika Aguirre Runner 00:31:38.24 Valkommen Fitness

67 0 252 Shannon Stout Runner 00:32:10.35 Viking Hair Studio

68 0 244 Michele Buckner Runner 00:32:11.01 Viking Hair Studio

69 0 335 Jessica Stout Runner 00:32:11.60 Viking Hair Studio

70 0 197 Astra Madden Runner 00:32:12.53 Traveling Sista’s

71 0 809 Nena Davis Runner 00:32:13.45 Traveling Sista’s

72 0 482 Jax Visser Runner 00:34:05.26 Valkommen Fitness

73 31 258 Shanae Sanchez Runner 00:34:12.02 28 Insurance Agency

74 32 255 Tara Sassman Runner 00:34:13.09 28 Insurance Agency

75 0 823 Sherrill Brown Runner 00:34:20.19 Workouts Unlimited

76 0 483 Brooke Visser Runner 00:34:22.40 Valkommen Fitness

77 0 801 Ashleigh Sorensen Runner 00:34:43.65 Valkommen Fitness

78 0 479 Alyssa Aluisi Runner 00:34:43.67 Valkommen Fitness

79 0 817 David Grant Runner 00:34:45.75 BNB RUNNERS

80 0 816 Stephanie Grant Runner 00:34:45.90 BNB RUNNERS

81 0 478 Dario Aluisi Runner 00:34:45.91 Valkommen Fitness

82 0 824 Noah Brown Runner 00:34:52.83 Workouts Unlimited

83 0 825 Lucas Brown Runner 00:34:53.48 Workouts Unlimited

84 33 663 Chloe Phillips Runner 00:35:21.64 Strategic Industry, Inc.

85 0 281 Alisa Murillo Runner 00:35:25.34 Ducky and Bunny

86 0 280 Mia Murillo Runner 00:35:30.41 Ducky and Bunny

87 34 256 Diana Alvarez Runner 00:35:45.10 28 Insurance Agency

88 0 386 Amy Garcia Runner 00:37:14.61 Valkommen Fitness

89 0 387 Steven Garcia Runner 00:37:15.98 Valkommen Fitness

90 0 694 Brett Peters Runner 00:37:34.33 Workouts Unlimited

91 0 691 Robin Cooper Runner 00:38:06.76 Workouts Unlimited

92 0 401 Erin Hansen Runner 00:38:32.36 Workouts Unlimited

93 0 402 Jenny Bishop Runner 00:38:32.73 Workouts Unlimited

94 0 995 Jorge Longoria Runner 00:38:46.45 Los Longos de Dinuba

95 0 413 Cheryl Kain Runner 00:38:51.84 Valkommen Fitness

96 35 421 Sarah Lane Runner 00:38:56.11 Strategic Industry, Inc.

97 36 423 Jimmy Clark Runner 00:38:56.53 Strategic Industry, Inc.

98 0 996 Abigail Longoria Runner 00:39:16.50 Los Longos de Dinuba

99 0 403 Randy Bishop Runner 00:39:18.96 Workouts Unlimited

100 37 259 Maribel Hernandez Runner 00:41:04.26 28 Insurance Agency

101 38 257 Kelly Mabary Runner 00:41:08.63 28 Insurance Agency

102 0 885 Jason Coddington Runner 00:41:26.56 Valkommen Fitness

103 39 994 Valerie Fulton Runner 00:41:49.58 Strategic Industry, Inc.

104 40 429 Emilse Faria Runner 00:42:31.22 Marcy's Hart Insurance Group

105 41 425 Marcy Maravillo Runner 00:42:34.24 Marcy's Hart Insurance Group
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2 Mile (Age 12-100 Years)

106 42 661 Ivan Phillips Runner 00:42:39.66 Strategic Industry, Inc.

107 (43) 664 Ani Phillips Runner 00:42:42.09 Strategic Industry, Inc.

108 44 356 Anna Pendgergrass Runner 00:43:05.07 Ladies Who Walk

109 45 360 Diane Rawson Runner 00:43:06.55 Ladies Who Walk

110 46 359 Karen Kemp Runner 00:43:11.18 Ladies Who Walk

111 47 355 Lorena Davis Runner 00:43:12.77 Ladies Who Walk

112 (48) 357 Pam Gadea Runner 00:43:12.90 Ladies Who Walk

113 49 431 Rocky Roque Runner 00:44:11.65 Marcy's Hart Insurance Group

114 50 430 Precilla Villa Runner 00:44:12.77 Marcy's Hart Insurance Group

115 51 312 John Olson Runner 00:45:38.02 Lopez

116 52 313 Wanda Olson Runner 00:45:40.10 Lopez

117 53 212 Apollo Soto Runner 00:45:43.48 Lopez

118 54 209 Rodger Lopez Runner 00:45:43.50 Lopez

119 (55) 195 Cheryl Faulkner Runner 00:45:45.57 Lopez

120 (56) 211 Candace Lopez Runner 00:45:46.07 Lopez

121 0 210 Toni Lopez Runner 00:45:51.70 Lopez

122 (57) 428 Moses Maravillo Runner 00:46:03.83 Marcy's Hart Insurance Group
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